~ (GRS PALFINGER )- _ SPARE PARTS

M - Serie
03.010 1112008 Column/Post-L

D\_@
Loctiie24d %
Loclite 2701




SPARE PARTS

M - Serie
Column/Post-L

03.010

No Spare part Qty. Description Dimension
1 YES53010 2 Washer d=10,5 DIN125A
2 YES0085 2 Cheese-head screw M4x25 DING12
3 YES0024 2 Hexagon screw M10x14 DINS33
4 YES0004 3 Hexagon screw M16x25 DINS33
5 YES2005 2 Nut M4 DINSSS 8
6 YEQ1066 1 Lifting cylinder min 1105
YBDO0S58 1 Seal kit
7 YEO1066WAH 1 Lifting cylinder min 1105
7 YBDO53 1 Seal kit
8 YE10104 1 Pin D=60 L=215
9 YE11016 1 Pin locking
10 YE15023 5 Guide block
11 YE17107 1 Cover
12 YE18053 1 Protecting sheet
13 YE19128 1 Bracket
14 YE53031 1 Washer d=4.3 d1=9 h=0,8
15 YES4003 1 Circlip d=160 s=4DIN471
16 YES6502A, 2 Sleave bearing d=60 D=65 B=60
17 YES6506 1 Sleeve bearing d=80 D=85 B=100
18 YESB509A 2 Sleave bearing d=80 D=85 B=80
19 YES8001 3 Grease nipple M10x1
20 YEG2038 1 Restrictor
21 YE70027 1 Adaptor EW15L
22 YE70041 2 Adaptor GE 15L R3/4-ED
23 YEB81098 1 Limit swilch
24 YEB1142 1 Roller tappet
25 YE81143 1 Roller lever
26 YE81144 1 Cable 5m
27 YSML1SAHO0001 1 Column/Post RAL 3020
Standard color
27 YSML1SA 1 Column/Post
Special colour
28 YSMLN1SA+00001 1 Column/Post RAL 3020
Standard color
28 YSMLN1SA 1 Column/Post
Special colour
29 E10104X 1 Pin D=60 L=215

www epsilonktan com



